

BASANT AGRO TECH (I) LIMITED

	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated
	1-Jul-13	1-Jul-12	1-Apr-13	1-Apr-12	1-Apr-12
	30-Sep-13	30-Sep-12	30-Sep-13	30-Sep-12	31-Mar-13
	3	3	6	6	12
	Lakhs	Lakhs	Lakhs	Lakhs	Lakhs
	INR	INR	INR	INR	INR

The verifier cannot make any changes to any of the figures reported, if you desire to make any changes, kindly reject & ask the maker to implement the changes

Particulars

1. (a) Net Sales/Income from operations	7,226.33	6,449.00	14,480.98	12,970.85	29,101.86
(b) Other Operating Income	0	0	0	0	0
2. Expenditure					
Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	(504.71)	(829.57)	(978.80)	(568.14)	(676.30)
Consumption of raw materials	4,777.24	4,883.94	9,497.03	8,601.00	15,070.17
Purchase of traded goods	854.45	288.75	1,970.20	1,260.25	7,320.92
Employees Cost	124.68	118.39	253.83	225.54	493.27
Depreciation	97.84	120.09	190.77	236.34	481.60
Other expenditure	1,389.04	1,327.45	2,486.08	2,162.93	4,172.17
Total Expenditure	6,738.54	5,909.05	13,419.11	11,917.92	26,861.83
3. Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	487.79	539.95	1,061.87	1,052.93	2,240.03
4. Other Income	30.66	19.40	35.78	22.48	92.99
5. Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)	518.45	559.35	1,097.65	1,075.41	2,333.02
6. Interest	217.40	259.74	493.05	485.12	1,027.13
7. Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	301.05	299.61	604.60	590.29	1,305.89
8. Exceptional Items	0	0	0	0	0
9. Profit (+)/Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7+8)	301.05	299.61	604.60	590.29	1,305.89
10. Tax expense	10.00	10.00	45.00	40.00	295.18
11. Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	291.05	289.61	559.60	550.29	1,010.71
12. Extraordinary Items (Net of tax expense)	0	0	0	0	0
13. Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	291.05	289.61	559.60	550.29	1,010.71
14. Minority Interest	0	0	0	0	0
15. Share of Associates	0	0	0	0	0
16. Other Related Items	0	0	0	0	0
17. Face Value of the Share	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
18. Paid-up equity share Capital	906.28	906.28	906.28	906.28	906.28
19. Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	0	0	0	0	6,104.19
20. Earning Per Share (EPS)					
Basic EPS before extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	0.32	0.32	0.62	0.61	1.12
Diluted EPS before extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	0.32	0.32	0.62	0.61	1.12
Basic EPS after extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	0.32	0.32	0.62	0.61	1.12
Diluted EPS after extraordinary items for the the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	0.32	0.32	0.62	0.61	1.12
21. Public Shareholding					
Number of shares	41,178,745.00	40,756,775.00	41,178,745.00	40,756,775.00	41,435,977.00
Percentage of shareholding	45.44	44.97	45.44	44.97	45.72
IG Opening Balance	0	0	0	0	0

IG Complaints Received	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
IG Complaints Resolved	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
IG Closing Balance	0	0	0	0	0
22. Promoters and promoter group shareholding					
a) Pledged / Encumbered					
- Number of Shares	0	0	0	0	0
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoters and promoter group)	0	0	0	0	0
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	0	0	0	0	0
b) Non-encumbered					
- Number of Shares	49,448,755.00	49,870,725.00	49,448,755.00	49,870,725.00	49,191,523.00
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoters and promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	54.56	55.03	54.56	55.03	54.28

Notes

1. The above result has been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30-10-2013. 2. Previous years figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

	Unaudited Consolidated 1-Jul-13 30-Sep-13 3	Unaudited Consolidated 1-Jul-12 30-Sep-12 3	Unaudited Consolidated 1-Apr-13 30-Sep-13 6	Unaudited Consolidated 1-Apr-12 30-Sep-12 6	Unaudited Consolidated 1-Apr-12 31-Mar-13 12
	Lakhs	Lakhs	Lakhs	Lakhs	Lakhs
	INR	INR	INR	INR	INR

Segment Breakup

1. Segment Revenue (net sale/income from each segment)

FERTILIZER	5,980.64	5,446.74	11,488.00	10,443.62	21,131.99
SEEDS	1,285.39	1,002.26	3,032.68	2,527.23	8,900.81
Total	7,266.03	6,449.00	14,520.68	12,970.85	30,032.80
Less: Inter segment revenue	39.70	0	39.70	0	930.94
Net sales/Income from operations	7,226.33	6,449.00	14,480.98	12,970.85	29,101.86

2. Segment Results (Profit)(+)/loss(-) before tax and interest from each segment)*

FERTILIZER	549.97	618.03	968.22	1,033.31	2,149.76
SEEDS	66.32	61.41	320.20	278.44	664.86
Total	616.29	679.44	1,288.42	1,311.75	2,814.62
Less: i. Interest**	217.40	259.74	493.05	485.12	1,027.13
ii. Other un-allocable expenditure net off un-allocable income.	97.84	120.09	190.77	236.34	481.60
Total Profit Before Tax	301.05	299.61	604.60	590.29	1,305.89

3. Capital Employed

FERTILIZER	6,436.62	5,678.61	6,436.62	5,678.61	5,054.61
SEEDS	1,133.45	925.48	1,133.45	925.48	1,955.86
Total	7,570.07	6,604.09	7,570.07	6,604.09	7,010.47